SHADOWLANDS

Memory and History in Post-Soviet Estonia
0—"—0C,

[

Meike Wulf

berghahn

NEW YORK: OXFORD
www.berghahnbooks.com



CONTENTS
O—"—0

List of Figures
Acknowledgements
Introduction: Shadowlands
Chapter 1
Understanding Collective Memory and National Identity
Chapter 2

Between Teuton and Slav

Chapter 3
Historians as ‘Carriers of Meaning’

Chapter 4

Voicing Post-Soviet Histories

Chapter 5
A Winner’s Tale: The Clash of Private and Public Memories
in Post-Soviet Estonia

Conclusion: Framing Past and Future
Appendices
Bibliography

Index

viii

ix

35

63

105

143

169
180
187

239



