SHADOWLANDS

Memory and History in Post-Soviet Estonia

•••

Meike Wulf



Contents

**

List of Figures	viii
Acknowledgements	ix
Introduction: Shadowlands	1
Chapter 1 Understanding Collective Memory and National Identity	9
Chapter 2 Between Teuton and Slav	35
Chapter 3 Historians as 'Carriers of Meaning'	63
Chapter 4 Voicing Post-Soviet Histories	105
Chapter 5 A Winner's Tale: The Clash of Private and Public Memories in Post-Soviet Estonia	143
Conclusion: Framing Past and Future	169
Appendices	180
Bibliography	187
Index	239